
Youth Group Meal Schedule: 2023-2024 

Date     Meal Prepared by     

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Mary Ray and Bill Deemer    

Sunday, September 24, 2023 Tanya DeSanto/Craig Batterman  

Sunday, October 8, 2023  Pat Hymans and Kelly Robertson     

Sunday, October 22, 2023  Katie Maeda 

Sunday, November 5, 2023 Maria and Todd Lafrenz    

Sunday, November 19, 2023 Lisa Metzger      

Sunday, December 10, 2023 Christmas Party at Home of Youth???? 

Sunday, January 7, 2024  Kate and Jonathan Carlson-Eastvold 

Sunday, January 21, 2024  Nichole Magalis     

Sunday, February 4, 2024  Sara and David Eldridge  

Sunday, February 18, 2024  Beth and Tadd Allen 

Sunday, March 3, 2024  Jen and Marc DeJong  

Sunday, March 17, 2024  Christie and Robyn Hovey 

Sunday, April 21, 2024  Angela and Kevin Simonson 

 

Here are additional activities that we ask youth group to be present: 

• Wednesday, September 27 – Children of Abraham (Mosque) – 4:30 – 6:00 p.m.  

• Sunday, October 1, 2023:  CROP WALK at 1:00 p.m. 

• Sunday, October 15, 2023:  SPUD BAKE at 9:00 a.m. 

• Sunday, October 29, 2023:  Harvest Fest at 11:15 a.m. 

• Wednesday, November 15 – Children of Abraham (WPC) – 4:30 – 6:00 p.m.  

• Sunday, December 3, 2023:  Christmas Shopping after Advent Celebration 

• Sunday, December 10, 2023:  Christmas Party (Magalis, DeJong, Hovey) 

• Sunday, January 28, 2024:  Eggtastic Breakfast at 8:30 a.m. 

• Sunday, February 11, 2024:  Souper Bowl of Caring Collection 9:30 a.m. 

• Wednesday, February 17, 2024 – Children of Abraham (GUM) 4:30 – 6:00 p.m.   

• Sunday, April 14, 2024:  Trivia Night 6:00 p.m. 

• Sunday, April 28, 2024: Youth Sunday at 10:00 a.m.  

• Wednesday, May 8 – Children of Abraham (Art Association) – 4:30 – 6:00 p.m.  

• Sunday, June 2, 2024:  Baccalaureate Sunday at 9:30 a.m. (for graduates). 

• Sunday, June 16, 2024:  Car Wash & Bake Sale @ 9:00 a.m. 


